Monitorler

23

27

23

23

23

27

27

27

23

27

Uriin
.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 27E1IN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

Fiyat

121,38
usb

158,10
usb

129,54
usb

133,62
usb

141,78
usb

168,30
usb

183,60
usb

184,62
usb

246,84
usb

277,44
usb



